
 
 

Accounting, A
 

 

 

 
INDIANA COLLEGE CORE 

 
Written Communication (3) 

ENGL 111 - English Composition CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 215 - Rhetoric and Argument CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
 
Speaking and Listening (3-6) 

COMM 101 - Fundamentals of Public Speaking CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 102 - Introduction to Interpersonal Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
 
Quantitative Reasoning (3-8) 

MATH 135 - Finite Math CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 136 - College Algebra CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 137 - Trigonometry with Analytic Geo CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 200 - Statistics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 202 - Brief Calculus II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 211 - Calculus I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
MATH 212 - Calculus II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
MATH 221 - Calculus for Technology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
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MATH 222 - Calculus for Technology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
Scientific Ways of Knowing (3-10) 

ASTR 101 - Solar System Astronomy CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ASTR 102 - Stellar and Galactic Astronomy CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 100 - Human Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 101 - Introductory Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 105 - Biology I - Molecular and Cellular Processes CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 107 - Biology II - Diversity of Life CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 121 - General Biology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 122 - General Biology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 201 - General Microbiology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 211 - Microbiology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 222 - Genetics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 240 - Ecology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
CHEM 101 - Introductory Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CHEM 105 - General Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 106 - General Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 111 - Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
CHEM 115 - Introduction to General Organic and Biological Chemistry CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
CHEM 211 - Organic Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 212 - Organic Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 215 - Quantitative Chemical Analysis CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHYS 101 - Physics I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
PHYS 102 - Physics II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
PHYS 220 - Mechanics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
PHYS 221 - Heat Electricity and Optics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
SCIN 100 - Earth Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SCIN 111 - Physical Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
Social and Behavioral Ways of Knowing (3-9) 

ANTH 154 - Cultural Anthropology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 201 - Introduction to Mass Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 202 - Small Group Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 212 - Culture and Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ECON 101 - Economics Fundamentals CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ECON 201 - Principles of Macroeconomics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ECON 202 - Principles of Microeconomics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
GEOG 207 - World Geography CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HIST 101 - Survey of American History I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
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HIST 102 - Survey of American History II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HIST 111 - World Civilization I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HIST 112 - World Civilization II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
POLS 101 - Introduction to American Government and Politics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
POLS 211 - Introduction to World Politics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 101 - Introduction to Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 201 - Lifespan Development CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 205 - Abnormal Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 240 - Human Sexuality CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 253 - Introduction to Social Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 111 - Introduction to Sociology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 164 - Multicultural Studies CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 245 - Cultural Diversity CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 252 - Social Problems CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 253 - Introduction to Social Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
Humanistic and Artistic Ways of Knowing (3-9) 

ARTH 101 - Survey of Art and Culture I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTH 102 - Survey of Art and Culture II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTH 110 - Art Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 202 - Creative Writing CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 206 - Introduction to Literature CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 214 - Introduction to Poetry CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 220 - World Literature I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 221 - World Literature II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 222 - American Literature To 1865 CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 223 - American Literature After 1865 CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
FREN 101 - French Level I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
FREN 102 - French Level II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
FREN 201 - French Level III CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
FREN 202 - French Level IV CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
GERM 101 - German Level I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
GERM 102 - German Level II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
GERM 201 - German Level III CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
GERM 202 - German Level IV CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HUMA 100 - Theatre Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HUMA 118 - Music Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 101 - Introduction to Philosophy CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 102 - Introduction to Ethics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 220 - Philosophy of Religion CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SPAN 101 - Spanish Level I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SPAN 102 - Spanish Level II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
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SPAN 201 - Spanish Level III CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SPAN 202 - Spanish Level IV CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
REQUIREMENT TOTAL: 30 

OTHER INSTITUTIONAL REQUIREMENTS 

IVYT 111 - Student Success in University Transfer CREDIT HOURS MIN: 1 
BUSI 279 - School of Business Evaluation and Professional Development CREDIT HOURS MIN: 2 ^ 
REQUIREMENT TOTAL: 3 

 
PROGRAM SPECIFIC CORE 

ACCT 101 - Financial Accounting CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ACCT 102 - Managerial Accounting CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BUSN 101 - Introduction to Business CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BOAT 218 - Microsoft Excel CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
REQUIREMENT TOTAL: 12 

 
TRANSFER CLUSTER 

XXXX XXX - Transfer Institution Electives CREDIT HOURS: 15 
REQUIREMENT TOTAL: 15 

 
TOTAL CREDITS: 60 

Symbol Key 
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^ Capstone Course​
* Required for Transfer General Education Core (TGEC) Certificate​
# MATH 123 - Quantitative Reasoning is not an appropriate selection to satisfy the Mathematics requir
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Transfer Institution Electives 

ACCT *** - Accounting Elective 
BUSN 105 - Principles of Management CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BUSN 201 - Business Law CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BUSN 210 - Managerial Finance CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BUSN 230 - Business Statistics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MKTG 101 - Principles of Marketing CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BOAT 207 - Integrated Microsoft Office Applications CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BOAT 216 - Business Communications CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
 
Core Transfer Library 

PSYC 205 - Abnormal Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ACCT 101 - Financial Accounting CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ACCT 102 - Managerial Accounting CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 136 - College Algebra CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
POLS 101 - Introduction to American Government and Politics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HIST 101 - Survey of American History I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HIST 102 - Survey of American History II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 222 - American Literature To 1865 CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 223 - American Literature After 1865 CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTH 110 - Art Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTH 101 - Survey of Art and Culture I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTH 102 - Survey of Art and Culture II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ASTR 101 - Solar System Astronomy CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 105 - Biology I - Molecular and Cellular Processes CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 107 - Biology II - Diversity of Life CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 101 - Introductory Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
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BUSN 101 - Introduction to Business CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 211 - Calculus I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
MATH 212 - Calculus II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
MATH 202 - Brief Calculus II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 221 - Calculus for Technology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 222 - Calculus for Technology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CHEM 105 - General Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 106 - General Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 101 - Introductory Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 240 - Children’s Literature CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 202 - Creative Writing CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CRIM 101 - Introduction to Criminal Justice Systems CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 201 - Lifespan Development CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ARTS 100 - Life and Object Drawing I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SCIN 100 - Earth Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
ECON 101 - Economics Fundamentals CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 111 - English Composition CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 102 - Introduction to Ethics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 135 - Finite Math CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
FREN 101 - French Level I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
FREN 102 - French Level II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
FREN 201 - French Level III CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
FREN 202 - French Level IV CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 100 - Human Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HLHS 211 - Nutrition CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 240 - Human Sexuality CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 102 - Introduction to Interpersonal Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 249 - Linguistics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 206 - Introduction to Literature CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ECON 201 - Principles of Macroeconomics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 201 - Introduction to Mass Communication CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HLHS 101 - Medical Terminology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 211 - Microbiology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CINS 101 - Introduction to Microcomputers CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ECON 202 - Principles of Microeconomics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HUMA 118 - Music Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BUSN 108 - Personal Finance CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 220 - Philosophy of Religion CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHIL 101 - Introduction to Philosophy CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
GEOL 105 - Physical Geology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SCIN 111 - Physical Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PHYS 101 - Physics I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
PHYS 102 - Physics II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
PHYS 220 - Mechanics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
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PHYS 221 - Heat Electricity and Optics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
ENGL 214 - Introduction to Poetry CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
POLS 201 - Introduction to Political Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 101 - Introduction to Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
COMM 101 - Fundamentals of Public Speaking CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 252 - Social Problems CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
PSYC 253 - Introduction to Social Psychology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SOCI 111 - Introduction to Sociology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SPAN 101 - Spanish Level I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SPAN 102 - Spanish Level II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SPAN 201 - Spanish Level III CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
SPAN 202 - Spanish Level IV CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 211 - Technical Writing CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HUMA 100 - Theatre Appreciation CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 137 - Trigonometry with Analytic Geo CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 220 - World Literature I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
ENGL 221 - World Literature II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
POLS 211 - Introduction to World Politics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
HUMA 262 - Acting CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
MATH 201 - Brief Calculus I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
Science Elective 

APHY 101 - Anatomy and Physiology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
APHY 102 - Anatomy and Physiology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
APHY 201 - Advanced Human Physiology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 100 - Human Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 101 - Introductory Biology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 105 - Biology I - Molecular and Cellular Processes CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 107 - Biology II - Diversity of Life CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
BIOL 120 - Environmental Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
BIOL 121 - General Biology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 122 - General Biology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 201 - General Microbiology CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
BIOL 202 - General Microbiology II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 2 
BIOL 211 - Microbiology I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CHEM 101 - Introductory Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CHEM 102 - Introductory Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
CHEM 105 - General Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 106 - General Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 111 - Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
CHEM 112 - Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
CHEM 211 - Organic Chemistry I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
CHEM 212 - Organic Chemistry II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
PHYS 101 - Physics I CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
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PHYS 102 - Physics II CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
PHYS 220 - Mechanics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
PHYS 221 - Heat Electricity and Optics CREDIT HOURS MIN: 5 
SCIN 100 - Earth Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SCIN 101 - Science of Energy Generation and Utilization CREDIT HOURS MIN: 4 
SCIN 111 - Physical Science CREDIT HOURS MIN: 3 
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